
The Palace

Saint Aubin

Shiny Vinyl

Wed, Oct 2

Tracksuit Lyfestile

Chives

Moor dUb

THiN LiNES

The S.A.M.

Candy Coated Dream

Dysfunktion Brass

The DoorJams

Huckleberry Funk

The Meridian City

Forstory

Old Revel Minds

Veseria

Robots and Magic Powers

Ross Hollow

Bullet Points

Shiny Penny

The Faux Derix

Fuzzy Bunny Fish Fry

Pushing Daisy’s Band

American Bombshell

Ballast

Amanda Webb Band

Fern Murphy

Giant Not Giant

Dead In Indiana

Audiodacity

The Interim Project

Brother Gene

manners, please.

Replaced By Robots

Red Remains

Meghan Cristeen Martin

Milkman & The Jugs

Abercorn

Brother O’ Brother

Black Market Vinyl

Bunkbeds

Nate Hammond’s Instagram

Moxxie

Caldera

Out of the Blues

Adamic

Union Suit Rally

Porch Kat

Outis

J. Elliott

Benjamin Watson & The Wanderers

Jake Schlegel

Village Mut

War On Tv

Side Hustle

JSP

ChemoBlaze

Devil To Pay

The Girl Called Books

Joshua Powell

Skaaholics

Roller

Polyester Starfish

Echo Foundry

Awake The Wilde

Mad Lollypop

Papa Warfleigh’s Funk Revival

Window Love

YE OLDE DUDES

wolfi

Forstory

J. Elliott

The Palace

Huckleberry Funk

Jake Schlegel

Porch Kat

Audiodacity

Bullet Points

1ST ROUND

FINALS

1ST ROUND

Wed, Oct 9

Wed, Oct 16

Wed, Oct 23

Wed, Oct 30

Wed, Nov 6

Wed, Jan 15

Wed, Jan 8

Wed, Nov 13

Wed, Nov 20

Wed, Nov 27

Wed, Dec 11

Wed, Dec 4

Wed, Dec 18

Sat, Feb 15, 2020

Forstory

Jake Schlegel

Brother O’ Brother

JSP

manners, please

SEMIFINALS
Wed, Jan 22

Wed, Jan 29

Chives

Union Suit Rally

Audiodacity

Moxxie

Porch Kat

Out of the Blues

J. Elliott

Side Hustle

Bunkbeds

Devil To Pay

War On TV

SEMIFINALS

SEMIFINALS SEMIFINALS


